
 

Product Specifications Sheet TRJ334 Women’s New Action 
Trousers 

 

Fabric Information. 
 

 Polycotton fabric 

 Durable water repellent finish 

 Fabric weight 180g/m2 
 
Special Features 
 

 Part-Elasticated waist 

 Knee patches 

 Belt loops 

 Multi pocketed with concealed zips 

 2 front large pockets with hem bellows 

 Right side zipped pocket with welt covering 

 2 back pockets – 1 zipped pocket with welt 
covering 

 Available in Short, Regular, Long leg lengths 
 
Size 10-20 EU (36-46) 
Also available in sizes 8 and 22 (EU 34 and 48) in 
Navy only (all leg lengths) 
Available in 3 leg lengths 
-Short 27” 
-Regular 29” 
-Long 31” 
 
Quantity per carton 24 
 
Colours 
 
1. Black 800 
2. Navy 540 
3. Lichen 517 

 
 

 

 

 County of Origin     –  China 
 Commodity code    –  
 CMYK References   – 
 

 Black 

50 0 0 100 

Navy 

100 92 32 54.9 

Lichen 

40 40 50 0 
 

 

Washing Instructions                                              

 
 

 

BLOCK MEASUREMENTS 
(Inches) 

Block: CMJS 

 
8 

 
10 

 
12 

 
14 

 
16 

 
18 

 
20 

 
22 

WAISTBAND - STRETCHED 
MEASUREMENT 

78.00 82.00 86.00 91.00 96.00 103.0 109.0 115.0 

UPPER HIP TOTAL 
MEASUREMENT @ 8CM 
BELOW… 

90.00 94.00 98.00 103.0 108.0 115.0 121.0 127.0 

HEM WIDTH 42.00 43.00 44.00 45.50 47.00 48.50 50.00 51.50 


