

Fabric Information.

- Polycotton fabric
- Durable water repellent finish
- Fabric weight 180g/m2

Special Features

- Part-Elasticated waist
- Knee patches
- Belt loops
- Multi pocketed with concealed zips
- 2 front large pockets with hem bellows
- Right side zipped pocket with welt covering
- 2 back pockets 1 zipped pocket with welt covering
- Available in Short, Regular, Long leg lengths

Size 10-20 EU (36-46)

Also available in sizes 8 and 22 (EU 34 and 48) in Navy only (all leg lengths) Available in 3 leg lengths

- -Short 27"
- -Regular 29"
- -Long 31"

Quantity per carton 24

Colours

- 1. Black 800
- 2. Navy 540
- 3. Lichen 517



County of Origin	China
Commodity code	_

CMYK References -

Black

50	0	0	100					
Navy								
100	92	32	54.9					
Lichen								
40	40	50	0					













BLOCK MEASUREMENTS (Inches)	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
Block: CMJS								
WAISTBAND - STRETCHED	78.00	82.00	86.00	91.00	96.00	103.0	109.0	115.0
MEASUREMENT								
UPPER HIP TOTAL	90.00	94.00	98.00	103.0	108.0	115.0	121.0	127.0
MEASUREMENT @ 8CM								
BELOW								
HEM WIDTH	42.00	43.00	44.00	45.50	47.00	48.50	50.00	51.50